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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 21 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
25.5.2025. - 9:45 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Pscs 28.64+0,64 743
2. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.32+0,70 693
3. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 29.80+0,61 660
4. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 30.27+0,67 630
5. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 30.44+0,72 619
6. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Novi Beograd 011 30.57+0,66 611
7. KADIĆ, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 30.63+0,69 608
8. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.66+0,66 606
9. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.37+0,63 566

10. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.45+0,64 561
11. STOJIC, Uros 06 Pscs 31.76+0,69 545
12. ZGOMBA, Antonio 00 Arena 32.03+0,60 531

APERLIC, Obrad 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 32.03+0,69 531
14. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Pscs 32.11+0,74 527
15. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.18+0,68 524
16. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 32.24+0,70 521
17. CARLETTI, Ettore 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 32.25+0,73 520
18. ŠINTLER, Žiga 01 PK Rudar Trbovlje 32.28+0,74 519
19. IKANOVIĆ, Berin 09 Sport Time, SA 32.29+0,66 519
20. ČORBO, Ali 06 Sport Time, SA 32.61+0,69 503
21. ŠINTLER, Tilen 98 PK Rudar Trbovlje 32.73+0,67 498
22. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.79+0,67 495
23. BENCIC, Loren 10 Arena 32.85+0,75 492
24. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 32.95+0,68 488
25. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK "Mladost" Skopje 33.28+0,73 474
26. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 33.37+0,71 470
27. GALIC, Nikola 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.73+0,72 455
28. ROSSI, Lorenzo 09 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 34.17+0,70 438
29. CVITKO, Gabriel Romeo 07 Arena 34.79+0,63 415
30. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.36+0,67 395
31. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 35.42+0,77 393
32. MAVRAKOVIĆ, Tarik 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.45+0,73 392
33. LEOCATA, Francesco 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 35.91+0,86 377
34. BAŠIĆ, Enis 10 PK Velenje 36.12+0,77 370
35. SIMOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 36.50+0,66 359
36. SAMARDŽIĆ, Petar 12 Sport Time, SA 36.55+0,78 357
37. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 36.91+0,70 347
38. TUCAKOVIC, Milos 10 22. April - Banja Luka 37.54+0,65 330
39. BURAZOVIĆ, Toni 11 Osijek 37.61+0,70 328
40. ĆORIĆ, Jakov 12 Osijek 37.80+0,68 323
41. BALIČEVIĆ, Gabrijel 11 Osijek 38.01+0,84 318
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

42. HALILOVIC, Zlatan 11 Sprint, TU 38.14+0,99 314
43. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 38.45+0,64 307
44. SUBACIUS, Gvidas 12 Sostines SC 38.51+0,70 305
45. HACIN, Maj 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 39.54+0,76 282
46. GOPIC, Benjamin 11 Vinkovacki Pk 39.93+0,66 274
47. KOŽAR, Lovro 10 PK Celulozar Krško 40.16+0,71 269
48. HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.68+0,73 259
49. AKHMATOV, Gleb 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 41.06+0,67 252
50. GOTOVAC, Jakov 12 Sport Time, SA 41.31+0,82 247
51. VOLČANŠEK, Oskar 07 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 41.50+1,06 244
52. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 41.61+0,71 242
53. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 41.70+0,70 240
54. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.41+0,74 229
55. RADENOVIĆ, Jan 14 Sport Time, SA 46.19+0,74 177
56. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 46.94+0,68 168
57. STANETIC, Vuk 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.50+0,72 163
58. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 48.20 156
59. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 51.86+0,73 125
60. KOPRANOVIC, Filip 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.39+0,69 121
61. LUKIC, Mihajlo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.41+0,92 121
62. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.96+0,93 117
63. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj 14 22. April - Banja Luka 54.37+0,76 108
64. SMITRAN, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.41+0,72 102
65. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.70 101
66. PETROVIC, Andrija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.64+0,53 82
67. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.61+0,77 78
68. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.85+0,55 77
69. IVANKOVIC, Maksim 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.99+0,86 77
70. SIPKA, Andrija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.35+1,04 75
71. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:05.10+0,78 63
72. MARINKOVIC, Marko 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:06.16 60
73. TOMIC, Milos 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:12.67 45

DSQ LEMEŠ, Davud 08 Sport Time, SA 42.69+0,85
DSQ DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.70+0,44
DSQ PARIPOVIC, Filip 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:12.92+0,85
DSQ CEKO, Matej 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:21.97
DSQ MILAKOVIC, Andrej 19 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:28.22

M 1

1. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 29.80+0,61 660
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 30.27+0,67 630
3. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.37+0,63 566
4. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.45+0,64 561
5. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Pscs 32.11+0,74 527
6. IKANOVIĆ, Berin 09 Sport Time, SA 32.29+0,66 519
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 21, Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

7. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.79+0,67 495
8. PATERNOSTER, Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 32.95+0,68 488
9. ROSSI, Lorenzo 09 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 34.17+0,70 438

DSQ LEMEŠ, Davud 08 Sport Time, SA 42.69+0,85

M2

1. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 32.03+0,69 531
2. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 32.24+0,70 521
3. CARLETTI, Ettore 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 32.25+0,73 520
4. BENCIC, Loren 10 Arena 32.85+0,75 492
5. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK "Mladost" Skopje 33.28+0,73 474
6. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 33.37+0,71 470
7. GALIC, Nikola 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.73+0,72 455
8. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 35.42+0,77 393
9. MAVRAKOVIĆ, Tarik 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.45+0,73 392

10. LEOCATA, Francesco 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 35.91+0,86 377
11. BAŠIĆ, Enis 10 PK Velenje 36.12+0,77 370
12. SIMOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 36.50+0,66 359
13. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 36.91+0,70 347
14. TUCAKOVIC, Milos 10 22. April - Banja Luka 37.54+0,65 330
15. BURAZOVIĆ, Toni 11 Osijek 37.61+0,70 328
16. BALIČEVIĆ, Gabrijel 11 Osijek 38.01+0,84 318
17. HALILOVIC, Zlatan 11 Sprint, TU 38.14+0,99 314
18. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 38.45+0,64 307
19. HACIN, Maj 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 39.54+0,76 282
20. GOPIC, Benjamin 11 Vinkovacki Pk 39.93+0,66 274
21. KOŽAR, Lovro 10 PK Celulozar Krško 40.16+0,71 269
22. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.41+0,74 229

M3

1. SAMARDŽIĆ, Petar 12 Sport Time, SA 36.55+0,78 357
2. ĆORIĆ, Jakov 12 Osijek 37.80+0,68 323
3. SUBACIUS, Gvidas 12 Sostines SC 38.51+0,70 305
4. HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.68+0,73 259
5. AKHMATOV, Gleb 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 41.06+0,67 252
6. GOTOVAC, Jakov 12 Sport Time, SA 41.31+0,82 247
7. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 41.61+0,71 242
8. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 41.70+0,70 240
9. RADENOVIĆ, Jan 14 Sport Time, SA 46.19+0,74 177

10. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 46.94+0,68 168
11. STANETIC, Vuk 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.50+0,72 163
12. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 48.20 156
13. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 51.86+0,73 125
14. KOPRANOVIC, Filip 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.39+0,69 121
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 21, Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

15. LUKIC, Mihajlo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.41+0,92 121
16. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.96+0,93 117
17. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj 14 22. April - Banja Luka 54.37+0,76 108
18. SMITRAN, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.41+0,72 102
19. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.70 101
20. PETROVIC, Andrija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.64+0,53 82
21. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.61+0,77 78
22. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.85+0,55 77
23. IVANKOVIC, Maksim 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.99+0,86 77
24. SIPKA, Andrija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.35+1,04 75
25. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:05.10+0,78 63
26. MARINKOVIC, Marko 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:06.16 60
27. TOMIC, Milos 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:12.67 45

DSQ DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.70+0,44
DSQ PARIPOVIC, Filip 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:12.92+0,85
DSQ CEKO, Matej 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:21.97
DSQ MILAKOVIC, Andrej 19 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:28.22
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